
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Women
Preliminary

Event 10

15 MAY 2021 - 12:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna LEN ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 2 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 3 FEOKTISTOV Eduard

JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 6 MAMONTOV Andrei JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 7 PEREZ Angel Luis

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 137.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 194.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 263.10
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 323.10

2 G.GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 60.45 118.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 181.95
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 244.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 303.45 19.65

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.70 163.70
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 229.70
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 295.70 27.40

4 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 125.10
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 179.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 233.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 61.50 294.60 28.50

5 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 123.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 177.55
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 52.50 230.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 293.05 30.05

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 118.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 178.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 232.95
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 291.45 31.65
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 58.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 108.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 168.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 228.45
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 286.95 36.15

8 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 120.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.50 169.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 55.80 225.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 282.30 40.80

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 126.00
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 27.00 153.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 216.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 281.10 42.00

10 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 100.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 160.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 52.50 213.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 273.45 49.65

11 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 52.65
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 108.45
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.00 157.45
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 207.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 270.85 52.25

12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 28.50 78.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 136.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 201.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 261.60 61.50

13 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.65 91.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 148.15
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.00 202.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 256.15 66.95

14 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 61.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 121.50
305B 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 142.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 202.95
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 253.95 69.15

15 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.50 102.00
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 142.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 190.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 253.55 69.55
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16 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.60 48.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 47.60 96.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 148.00
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 198.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 252.40 70.70

17 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 105.00
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 123.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.10 188.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 251.10 72.00

18 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 111.00
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 154.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 191.90
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 53.20 245.10 78.00

19 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.20 49.20
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 34.50 83.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 135.50
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 191.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 244.00 79.10

20 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 56.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 107.70
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.80 138.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 189.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 243.65 79.45

21 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.85 41.85
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 89.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 134.90
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 170.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 233.90 89.20

22 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 104.40
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 133.80
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 178.20
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 228.60 94.50

23 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 47.25 47.25
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.20 93.45
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 39.20 132.65
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 178.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 45.00 223.85 99.25

24 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001

5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.80 40.80
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 80.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 137.10
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 25.20 162.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 207.10 116.00
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25 OPALKA Zora SVK 01 AUG 1999

107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 35.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 83.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 121.40
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 157.40
5235D 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.80 188.20 134.90

26 KUN Patricia HUN 24 APR 2004

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 30.00 82.50
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 117.50
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 159.50
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 184.70 138.40

27 VEISZ Emma HUN 01 MAY 2005

405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 36.45
107C 2.8 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 21.00 57.45
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.40 100.85
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 138.65
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 178.25 144.85

28 ALBIEZ Cara AUT 15 JUN 2005

105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 32.40 32.40
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 70.20
5233D 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.00 100.20
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 136.65
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 35.00 171.65 151.45
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